
41.8 milesShute Park to North Plains via Cedar Canyon

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto SE 4th Ave 0.6

0.9 → Right Turn right onto NW Dennis Ave 1.4
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto NW Garibaldi St 1.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto NW 10th Ave 2.1
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto NW Padgett Rd 2.4
0.5 → Right Turn right to stay on NW Padgett Rd 2.9
0.9 → Right Turn right onto NW Hornecker Rd 3.7
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto NW Leisy Rd 3.8
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto NW Wren Rd 5.0
2.0 → Right Turn right onto NW Cornelius Schefflin Rd 7.0
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto NW Roy Rd 7.4
0.9 ← Left Turn left to stay on NW Roy Rd 8.3
1.3 ← Left Slight left onto NW Reiling Rd 9.6
0.6 → Right Turn right onto NW Evers Rd 10.2
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto NW Greenville Rd 10.6
2.8 → Right Turn right onto NW Strohmayer Rd 13.4
1.4 → Right Turn right onto NW Stafford Rd 14.8
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto OR-6 W 15.2
1.3 → Right Turn right to stay on NW Cedar Canyon Rd 16.5
1.7 → Right Turn right to stay on NW Cedar Canyon Rd 18.2
1.3 → Right Turn right to stay on NW Cedar Canyon Rd 19.4
0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto NW Banks Rd 20.0
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto NW Sellers Rd 20.1
0.0 → Right Turn right onto NW Banks Rd 20.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto OR-47 S/ NW Main St 20.2
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto NW Wilkesboro Rd 21.2
2.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto NW Harrington Rd 23.4
2.0 ← Left Turn left onto NW Dersham Rd 25.4
1.4 → Right Turn right onto NW Vadis Rd 26.8
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto NW Gordon Rd 27.9
0.2 → Right Turn right onto NW Commercial St 28.1
0.8 → Right Turn right onto NW 311th Ave 28.8
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto NW Cottage St 28.9
0.1 → Right Turn right onto NW 309th Ave 29.0
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto NW Commercial St 29.2
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto NW Gordon Rd 30.1
0.2 → Right Turn right onto NW Vadis Rd 30.3
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto NW Dersham Rd 31.3
1.4 ← Left Turn left onto NW Harrington Rd 32.8
0.0 → Right Turn right onto NW Kerkman Rd 32.8
1.3 → Right Turn right onto NW Cornelius Schefflin Rd 34.1
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto NW Wren Rd 34.9
2.0 → Right Turn right onto NW Leisy Rd 36.8
1.3 → Right Turn right onto NW Hornecker Rd 38.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto NW Padgett Rd 38.1
0.9 ← Left Turn left to stay on NW Padgett Rd 39.0
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto NW 10th Ave 39.5
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto NW Garibaldi St 39.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto NW Dennis Ave 40.1
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto W Main St 40.4
0.3 → Right Turn right onto S 1st Ave 40.7
0.4 → Right Turn right onto SW Walnut St 41.0
0.6 → Right Turn right onto SE 8th Ave 41.7


